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Show #2025 Alabama Open Horseman Association
Garrett Coliseum

8/30/2025

Showbill: 21 Class: AOHA J17 EWD (Special Needs) Leadline 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1 (tie breaker), Judge 2, Judge 3

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1 Coyote Creek FarmAmigosParrtePlaudit

AOHA - SA27

Bryleigh Ray

AOHA - SA36

509

30.01

2 Kristin ThomasHes Suddenly Zipped

AOHA - MS38

Levi Mims

AOHA - MS59

240

26.01

3 Sarah Ruth PattersonIm Good And Lazy

AOHA - MS08

Trip Cole

AOHA - MS11

196

25.01

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

509
240
196

509
196
240

3rd Judge: 

509
240
196

1
2
3

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3


