## Alabama Open Horseman Association Results by Class Report

## Show #2025 Alabama Open Horseman Association Garrett Coliseum 8/30/2025

Showbill: 21 Class: AOHA J17 EWD (Special Needs) Leadline

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Judge(s): Judge 1 (tie breaker), Judge 2, Judge 3

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
Score		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	509	AmigosParrtePlaudit		Bryleigh Ray	Coyote Creek Farm
30.01		AOHA - SA27		AOHA - SA36	
2	240	Hes Suddenly Zipped		Levi Mims	Kristin Thomas
26.01		AOHA - MS38		AOHA - MS59	
3	196	Im Good And Lazy		Trip Cole	Sarah Ruth Patterson
25.01		AOHA - MS08		AOHA - MS11	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3
Place			
1	509	509	509
2	240	196	240
3	196	240	196